Porthgwidden

White

Les Boules - Pay D'oc - France

Pinot Grigio - Garganega - Italy

Chardonnay - Les Oliviers - France
Chenin/Viognier - Percheron - South Africa
Porthminster Sauvignon Blanc - South Africa

Chenin Blanc- FMC - Ken Forrester 2019 - South Africa

175ml

Sauvignon Blanc - Saint Clair ‘Block 1" Marlborough - 2020 - New Zealand

Rosé

Maison du Vigneron Rosé - France

Whispering Angel Provence Rose - France
Whispering Angel Provence Rose Magnum - France

Whispering Angel Provence Rose Jeroboam - France

Red

Cabernet Sauvignon- V9 Reserva-chile
Merlot / Mouvedre - Les Oliviers - France
Shiraz - Stones Throw - Australia
Tempranillo - Vega del Rayo - Spain

Rioja Ondarre - Gran Reserva - Spain

Pinot Noir - Die Kat Se Snor - 2017- South Africa

175ml

11

175ml

49

Bottle

20

22

22

24

28

55

50

Bottle

23

45

85

170

Bottle

22

22

23

45

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances as all ingredients are not always listed.
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be included in your bill and is passed directly to our staff. All prices
on menu include VAT at 20%



Porthgwidden

/BM Ca%ﬂ:

175ml

Sparkling

Prosecco
Italy

Porthgwidden House Champagne

France

Polgoon Seyval 14 Sparkling NV

Cornwall

Pol Roger Champagne

France

Pol Roger Champagne Magnum

France

Cocktails

Pomegranate Bellini
Kir Royale

Passion Fruit Martini
Espresso Martini
Negroni
Cosmopolitan

Spirits & Liqueurs 25ml
Rum

Bacardi

St Ives Spiced Island
St Ives White Island
Red Leg

Captain Morgan

Whiskey / Brandy

Bells

Jameson

Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Glenmorangie

Jack Daniels

Reverie Napoleon

Remy Martin

Courvoisier Cognac

2.25
3.75

3.75
3.5

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.75
4.25
3.25
3.50
4.25
3.75

9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5

6.95

9.95

Beer & Cider

Half
Offshore 3
Cornwall

Estrella 330ml
Spain

Doom Bar 500ml

Cornwall

Atlantic Pale Ale 500ml

Cornwall

Polgoon Cider 500ml

Cornwall

Doom Bar 0% 500ml

Cornwall

Aperitifs

Disaronno
Tia Maria
Baileys
Cointreau
Port

Gin

Porthminster Gin
Tarquins

Gordons Sicilian Lemon
Gordons Pink

Whitley Neill Small Batch

Pint

55

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.25

4.95
4.95
4.25
4.25
4.25

Bottle

29

45

45

70

300

Bottle

4.5

5.25

5.25

5.25

4.95



Portngwidden

Coffee Tea-2.95

Espresso 2.75 English Breakfast

Flat White 3.50 Earl Grey

Americano 3.50 Chamonile

Cappuccino 3.50 Green

Latte 3.50 Peppermint

Mocha 3.75 Berry Tea

Hot Chocolate 3.50

Cream 0.50

Marshmallows 0.50

Flavoured Syrup ( Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut) 0.50

Oat Milk 0.20

Soft Drinks Aperitifs

k 2.7 .

Coke . > Disaronno 3.50

Regular, Diet .
Tia Maria 3.50

Sprite 2.75 Baileys 3.50
Cointreau 3.50

Fanta 2.75 Port 4.25

Orange, Lemon

Apple Juice 3.20

Orange Juice 3.20

Sparkling Elderflower 3.20

Cornish Water 250ml &500ml 1.95/2.95

Still, Sparkling

Please ensure you inform your server of any allergens before ordering

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances as all ingredients are not always listed.
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be included in your bill and is passed directly to our staff. All prices
on menu include VAT at 20%



